Wide input voltage range, 40V up to57V for HV
1
Note: TheLM2576HV is not produced
LM2576
LM2576
LM2576HV
LM2576/
LM2576

R
UMW  LM2576/LM2576HV
 Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
TO-263 800
Tape and reelTO-263 800
TO-220
UMW LM2576HVS-XX
UMW LM2576S-XX
UMW LM2576HVT-XX 1000
11
Marking
●In the first  line, "yy" represents the year code.
●In the first line, "ww" represents the week code.
●The "xxx" in the second line of printing represents different models: HVS/S/HVT/T
●The "xx" in the third line of printing represents different voltage: 12/15/ADJ/3.3/5.0
Tube and box
TO-220UMW LM2576T-XX 1000 Tube and box